
ENERGY 
SYSTEM 
SOUTHEAST

TAYLOR POWER 
SYSTEMS

SOUTHERN 
GENERATOR 
SERVICES

RAMSEY BLIESE         
DBA                            
LEETE 
GENERATORS

POWER AND 
ENERGY 
SERVICES

THOMPSON 
POWER 
SYSTEMS

UNITED 
RENTALS

POWER 
SYSTEMS OF 
MS, LLC

MEADOWS 
ELECTRIC

80 KW
$24,443.00
$25,665.40 $24,200.00

$26.481.80
$27,805.89

$21,248.00
$23,372.80

$29,419.72
$32,361.69

$31,190.00
$32,749.50 $36,273.75

$25,328.00
$27,860.80 $37,757.00

60 KW
$20,336.00
$21,352.80 $19,520.00

$19,537.20
$20,514.06

$19,231.00
$21,154.10

$21,697.50
$23,867.25

$25,850.00
$27,142.50 $22,282.50

$19,885.00
$21,873.50 $28,107.00

150 KW
$32,615.00
$34,245.75 $33,625.00

$33,821.60
$35,512.68

$29,025.00
$31,927.50

$39,150.27
$43,065.30

$36,960.00
$38,808.00 $43,615.00

$33,761.00
$37,137.10 $49,695.00

150 KW
$34,753.00
$36,490.65 $35,885.00

$36,205.80
$38,016.09

$30,501.00
$33,551.10

$39,355.83
$43,291.41

$38,250.00
$40,162.50 $44,052.50

$34,553.00
$38,008.30 $51,125.00

RED NUMBERS DENOTE A LOCAL VENDOR PRICE ADJUSTMENT


	Sheet1

