	ENERGY SYSTEM SOUTHEAST	TAYLOR POWER SYSTEMS	SOUTHERN GENERATOR SERVICES	RAMSEY BLIESE DBA LEETE GENERATORS	POWER AND ENERGY SERVICES	THOMPSON POWER SYSTEMS	UNITED RENTALS	POWER SYSTEMS OF MS, LLC	MEADOWS ELECTRIC
80 KW	\$24,443.00 \$25,665.40	\$24,200.00	\$26.481.80 \$27,805.89	\$21,248.00 \$23,372.80	\$29,419.72 \$32,361.69	\$31,190.00 \$32,749.50	\$36,273.75	\$25,328.00 <b>\$27,860.80</b>	\$37,757.00
60 KW	\$20,336.00 \$21,352.80	\$19,520.00	\$19,537.20 \$20,514.06	\$19,231.00 \$21,154.10	\$21,697.50 \$23,867.25	\$25,850.00 \$27,142.50	\$22,282.50	\$19,885.00 \$21,873.50	\$28,107.00
150 KW	\$32,615.00 \$34,245.75	\$33,625.00	\$33,821.60 \$35,512.68	\$29,025.00 \$31,927.50	\$39,150.27 \$43,065.30	\$36,960.00 <mark>\$38,808.00</mark>	\$43,615.00	\$33,761.00 \$37,137.10	\$49,695.00
150 KW	\$34,753.00 \$36,490.65	\$35,885.00	\$36,205.80 \$38,016.09	\$30,501.00 \$33,551.10	\$39,355.83 \$43,291.41	\$38,250.00 \$40,162.50	\$44,052.50	\$34,553.00 \$38,008.30	\$51,125.00

**RED NUMBERS** DENOTE A LOCAL VENDOR PRICE ADJUSTMENT